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Name DIE SOMMERFRISCHE
CUVEE WHITE

VINTAGE 2023

0,75LT.
" Grape Variety Cuvée white
D ""}v“
SUMMEHFRLS@CHE ; Quality Quiality wine, dry
o
';‘ Producer WINZER KREMS
i @ Origin/ district ~ Wine region
e Lower Austria

Viticulture area  Loess and clay soil

Analytics Alcohol 10,5 %vol
Acidity 54 gl
Res. sugar 57 gll

DIE SOMMERFRISCHE is a white cuvée from 4 grape varieties:
Gruner Veltliner und Miller Thurgau form the base, a touch of
Yellow Muscatel and Sauvignon Blanc add a charming scent.

Light yellow-green colour, an intense fruit fragrance with hints of
green apples and elderflowers. On the palate, the wine offers an
elegant fruit sweetness, a crispy acidity and a lively freshness.
Experience DIE SOMMERFRISCHE - not just in summer!

Drink young! Best to enjoy during the first summer after harvest!
7 - 9° Celsius
Great choice as an appetizer. Due to its exotic aroma the wine is also

an excellent companion to the Chinese cuisine but also perfect to
drink it icecold on a mild summer evening!
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Name

CUVEE WHITE

DIE SOMMERFRISCHE

LOGISTIC DATA

WINZER KREMS article number
Bottle content in ml

EAN-Code Bottle

EAN-Code Case

Bottles per case

Layers per pallet

Cases per layer

Cases per pallet

Bottles per pallet

Bottle height in cm

Bottle diameter in cm

Weight of a full bottle in kg
Dimensions case (I xw x h)inmm
Pallet height

Weight of a full case in kg
Customs Tariff Number
Mandatory allergen labelling

7317

750
9005511073179
9005511173176

6

4

29

116

696

31,9

7,3

1,209

22,8 x15,2x 32,5
142

7,438

2204 21 38
Contains sulphites



