



Name DIE SOMMERFRISCHE

CUVÉE WHITE

VINTAGE 2023

0.75 LT.

Grape Variety Cuvée white

Quality Quality wine, dry

Producer WINZER KREMS

Origin/ district Wine region

Lower Austria

Viticulture area Loess and clay soil

Analytics Alcohol 10,5 %vol

Acidity 5,4 g/l Res. sugar 5,7 g/l

Characteristics:

DIE SOMMERFRISCHE is a white cuvée from 4 grape varieties: Grüner Veltliner und Müller Thurgau form the base, a touch of

Yellow Muscatel and Sauvignon Blanc add a charming scent.

Light yellow-green colour, an intense fruit fragrance with hints of green apples and elderflowers. On the palate, the wine offers an elegant fruit sweetness, a crispy acidity and a lively freshness.

Experience DIE SOMMERFRISCHE - not just in summer!

<u>Drinking time:</u> Drink young! Best to enjoy during the first summer after harvest!

Serving temperature: 7 - 9° Celsius

Fits to: Great choice as an appetizer. Due to its exotic aroma the wine is also

an excellent companion to the Chinese cuisine but also perfect to

drink it icecold on a mild summer evening!

<u>Name</u> **DIE SOMMERFRISCHE CUVÉE WHITE**

LOGISTIC DATA

WINZER KREMS article number	7317
Bottle content in ml	750
EAN-Code Bottle	9005511073179
EAN-Code Case	9005511173176
Bottles per case	6
Layers per pallet	4
Cases per layer	29
Cases per pallet	116
Bottles per pallet	696
Bottle height in cm	31,9
Bottle diameter in cm	7,3
Weight of a full bottle in kg	1,209
Dimensions case (1 x w x h) in mm	22,8 x 15,2 x 32,5
Pallet height	142
Weight of a full case in kg	7,438
Customs Tariff Number	2204 21 38
Mandatory allergen labelling	Contains sulphites